

Native Land and Tree, Inc. 9422 Number Two Road Howey In The Hills, FL 34737 (352) 266-7970 nativeland22@gmail.com www.Nativelandandtree.com

RECEIVED JAN 23 2018

LAKE COUNTY ROAD OPERATIONS

BILL TO

Ms. Brenda Press Lake County Public Works Lake County Public Works / Road Operation Road Operations Center PO Box 7800 Tavares, FL 32778-7800

INVOICE 1166

DATE 01/23/2018 TERMS Net 10

DUE DATE 02/02/2018

JOB TITLE CR 561

ACTIVITY	ατν	RATE	AMOUNT
Tree Service	. 1	200.00	200.00
22" DBH stump ground out at 9432 CR 561, Clermont			

TOTAL DUE

\$200.00

OK TO PAY NATIVE LAND & TREE

PO#: 20180241

Acct#: 1120.5053200.830460

Goods Recd: / / 25 /

KB 1-23-18

9/ 1/29/18



To: Native Land and Tree From: Pu	blic Works	Road Ops
Fax: 352-330-1600 Pages: 1		·
Phone: 352-266-7970	Date:	1/25/2018
E-Mail: buffy@nativelandandtree.com	(2) (2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	
TREE REMOVAL REQUEST		
Road Name: CR 561 (0634) Segment #: 02-Nearest City: Clermont Address: 9432 CR 561, Clermont Section: 8 Township: 24 Range: 25 Description of Tree: 22" oak stump Location of Tree: on the right side of the driv Size of tree (s): 22" Grind Stump: yes Remove Stump: no If trim what class: Class 1 Class 2 Power Lines or other hazards involved: Yes Sod: Yes No	eway at 943 Class 3 ☐ No ☑	<u>2 CR 561, Clermont</u>
Comments: Form for stump grinding only Questions concerning tree size(s) shall be addressed and agreement by all parties shall be paid in accordance with the should be sent to the address listed below. Approved by County Representative: Brenda	ormance of the vectors and conc	work. Any work performed without litions of the Contract. Invoices
Approved by County Representative . Dienua	ricas Date	110 1J-201/
Work completed and OK to Pay: Yes ⊠ No ☐	1	
Inspected by: Robert Baker date: 1-25-203	<u>18</u>	
<u>Invoice #: 1166</u>		



To: Native Land and Tree	From:	Public Works	Road Ops
Fax: 352-330-1600	Pages:	1	# 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Phone: 352-266-7970		Date:	11/29/2017
E-Mail: buffy@nativeland	andtree.co	m	
TREE REMOVAL REQUI	EST		
		02.0624.02	Sent to Natine
Road Name: CR 561 (0634) S Nearest City: Clermont	<u>segment #:</u>	<u>02-0634-02</u>	11-29-17
Address: 9432 CR 561, Clerm	ont		
Section: 8 Township: 24	 	25	
Description of Tree: 22" oaks			
Location of Tree: on the right		driveway at 943	2 CR 561, Clermont
Size of tree (s): 22"			
Grind Stump: yes Remove S	Stump: no		
If trim what class: Class 1			
Power Lines or other hazards			
Sod: Yes No No	Type of sod	Needed: none	
Comments: Form for stump g	rinding only		
Questions concerning tree size(s) shall Supervisor or the Senior Contracting Of agreement by all parties shall be paid in should be sent to the address listed bel	ficer prior to the n accordance wit	performance of the	work. Any work performed without
Approved by County Represei	<u>ntative : Bre</u>	nda Press Date	:10-13-2017
Work completed and OK to Pa	ay: Yes 🗆 N	lo 🗌	
Inspected by: date:			
Invoice #:			